Benefits include:
• Utilising E Zero MDF
• Underside finished in low VOC 2pk white
• Includes internal power junction for easy
and complete AV integration
• Integrated power junction box for electrical
connection
• Universal bracketing system for the screen

Suitable only for ElectriCinema Range of Screens
INSTALLATION:
Utilising 5/16’’ threaded holes with either brooker rod or
eye bolts to suitable structure
BRACKETS:
Utilises brackets supplied with ElectriCinema Screen
SIZES:
As shown - Custom Sizes & Formats available upon
request
OPTIONS:
 Suitable for Side Tension Systems upon request - size
restrictions apply
Product Features
SPECIFICATIONS ElectriCinema Australian Screen Box - Type C
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT BOX LENGTH mm BOX HEIGHT mm BOX DEPTH mm WEIGHT kg
EB616019-C 160'' 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 3840 230 265 76
EB617019-C 170" 2590 x 3445 Vidoe 4:3 4035 230 265 80
EB618019-C 180" 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 4250 230 265 84
EB619019-C 190'' 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 4450 230 265 88
EB620019-C 200'' 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 4655 230 265 92
EB621019-C 210'' 3200 x 4265 Video 4:3 4855 230 265 95
EB622019-C 220'' 3355 x 4470 Video 4:3 5060 230 265 100
EB623019-C 230'' 3505 x 4675 Video 4:3 5265 230 265 103
EB616029-C 160" 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 4135 230 265 82
EB617029-C 170'' 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 4355 230 265 85
EB618029-C 180'' 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 4575 230 265 90
EB619029-C 190'' 2365 x 4205 HDTV 16:9 4795 230 265 95
EB620029-C 200'' 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 5015 230 265 100
EB621029-C 210'' 2615 x 4650 HDTV 16:9 5240 230 265 105
EB622029-C 220" 2740 x 4870 HDTV 16:9 5460 230 265 107
EB616069-C 160" 2155 x 3450 16:10 4040 230 265 80
EB617069-C 170'' 2290 x 3665 16:10 4255 230 265 84
EB618069-C 180" 2425 x 3880 16:10 4470 230 265 88
EB619069-C 190'' 2560 x 4095 16:10 4685 230 265 92
EB620069-C 200'' 2695 x 4310 16:10 4900 230 265 96
EB621069-C 210'' 2830 x 4525 16:10 5115 230 265 102
EB622069-C 220'' 2695 x 4740 16:10 5330 230 265 105 Sheet
2  / 2
RevPart Number
EB6xxxxx-C
Date